GCK Siemens Tournament 24.05.2025

L
Golfovy klub Hruba Borsa
BORSA
GOLF TLUB
1.KOLO Bor$a Championship Course 24.05.2025
Kategoéria
STB BRUTTO STB - BRUTTO
Poradie Meno Cislo Hraga HCP pred Kolo 1 HCP Po
1 Rest Harald AT4300079103 9.9 24 /84
2 Gruber Florian AT4300027411 4 23/85
3 Schupp Claudia SK25212 14.4 22/87
4 Pitschmann Walter AT4300245974 19.1 17 /91
5 Schupp Michael SK25213 14.3 16 /92
6 Moser Andreas AT4300082596 12.8 15/95
7 Sieghart Karl-Heinz AT4300102605 18.4 14 /-
8 Schleger Monika AT4300157093 28.2 137101
9 Pitschman Martina AT4300245972 18.9 12/101
10 Buric Martin AT4300164672 29.6 1M/-
11 Zheden Christine AT4300135967 25.4 11/100
12 Gebhardt Christian AT4300215032 18.1 11/103
13 Sitko Renate AT4300215271 27.2 10/-
14 Sitko Wolfgang AT4300215198 24.4 10/-
15 Gruber Anna AT4300154978 28.7 9/-
16 Sieghart Katja AT4300176008 22.3 9/-
17 Nowak Peter AT4300189240 25.4 9/-
18 Handler Peter AT4300176026 21.8 9/102
19 Moser Alice AT4300197571 35.5 8/-
20 Klema Gerhard AT4300227994 35 71109
21 Foit Roman AT4300147801 29 6/113
22 Heinisch Johann AT4300125108 31.7 5/115
23 Angeli Michaela AT4300172687 28.5 4/-
24 Heinisch Ingrid AT4300125109 37 4/-
25 Gegenhuber Andreas AT4300156484 25.8 3/119
26 Gamperl Brigitte AT4300137650 35.8 2/124
27 Kerscher Herbert AT4300197184 22.8 17127
28 Nowak Martina AT4300215390 54 17-
29 Gamperl Walter AT4300137649 42.8 1/129



Kategodria

Poradie

WCOoONOOGHEWN =

STB NETTO

Meno
Pitschmann Walter
Klema Gerhard
Buric Martin
Schleger Monika
Schupp Claudia
Zheden Christine
Rest Harald
Moser Alice
Sitko Renate
Schupp Michael
Handler Peter
Foit Roman
Sitko Wolfgang
Nowak Martina
Gruber Anna
Gamperl Walter
Sieghart Karl-Heinz
Heinisch Johann
Heinisch Ingrid
Moser Andreas
Gruber Florian
Pitschman Martina
Sieghart Katja
Nowak Peter
Gebhardt Christian
Angeli Michaela
Gamperl Brigitte
Gegenhuber Andreas
Kerscher Herbert

Cislo Hraéa

AT4300245974
AT4300227994
AT4300164672
AT4300157093
SK25212

AT4300135967
AT4300079103
AT4300197571
AT4300215271
SK25213

AT4300176026
AT4300147801
AT4300215198
AT4300215390
AT4300154978
AT4300137649
AT4300102605
AT4300125108
AT4300125109
AT4300082596
AT4300027411
AT4300245972
AT4300176008
AT4300189240
AT4300215032
AT4300172687
AT4300137650
AT4300156484
AT4300197184

STB-NETTO

HCP pred

19.1
35
29.6
28.2
14.4
25.4
9.9
35.5
27.2
14.3
21.8
29
24.4
54
28.7
42.8
18.4
31.7
37
12.8
4
18.9
22.3
25.4
18.1
28.5
35.8
25.8
22.8

Kolo 1
38/91
38/109
37/-
36/101
36/87
34/100
34/84
33/-
32/-
31/92
31/102
30/113
30/-
29/-
29/-
29/129
29/-
28 /115
28 /-
28/95
27/85
26 /101
26/-
26/-
25/103
23/-
21/124
19/119
12 /127

HCP Po



